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Dec 2023 
S M T W T F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

JAN 2024 
Feb 2024 

S M T W T F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29   

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 New Year's Day      

 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

  
9:00 a.m. 

Committee of 
the Whole  

    

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  5:00 p.m. 
Council     

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 ROMA 

Conference - 
Toronto 

ROMA 
Conference - 

Toronto  
ROMA 

Conference - 
Toronto  

    

 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 
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Jan 2024 
S M T W T F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

       
 

FEB 2024 
Mar 2024 

S M T W T F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

       

 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

    
KDMA 

Conference-
Kenora  

KDMA 
Conference-

Kenora  
KDMA 

Conference-
Kenora 

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

  
9:00 a.m. 

Committee of 
the Whole  

    

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 Family Day 5:00 p.m. 
Council      

 25 26 27 28 29 1 2 
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Feb 2024 
S M T W T F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29   

       
 

MAR 2024 
Apr 2024 

S M T W T F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 25 26 27 28 29 1 2 

       
 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

  
9:00 a.m. 

Committee of 
the Whole  

    
 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

March Break       
 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
   5:00 p.m. 

Council      
 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

     Good Friday  
 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

Easter Sunday       
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Mar 2024 
S M T W T F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

APR 2024 
May 2024 

S M T W T F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 Easter Monday      

 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

  
9:00 a.m. 

Committee of 
the Whole  

    

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  5:00 p.m. 
Council      

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 Good Roads 

Conference - 
Toronto 

Good Roads 
Conference - 

Toronto  
Good Roads 
Conference - 

Toronto  

Good Roads  & 
NOMA 

Conference – 
Thunder Bay  

NOMA 
Conference – 
Thunder Bay  

NOMA 
Conference – 
Thunder Bay  

 

 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 
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Apr 2024 
S M T W T F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

       
 

MAY 2024 
Jun 2024 

S M T W T F S 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

       

 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

       

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

Mother's Day  
9:00 a.m. 

Committee of 
the Whole  

    

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 Victoria Day 5:00 p.m. 
Council      

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 
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May 2024 
S M T W T F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

JUN 2024 
Jul 2024 

S M T W T F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

       
 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

  
9:00 a.m. 

Committee of 
the Whole  

 
FCM 

Conference-
Calgary 

FCM 
Conference-

Calgary 
FCM 

Conference-
Calgary 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
FCM 

Conference-
Calgary  

   
1:00 p.m. 

Committee of 
the Whole  

  
 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

Father's Day  5:00 p.m. 
Council      

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

       
 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 
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Jun 2024 
S M T W T F S 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30       

 

JUL 2024 
Aug 2024 

S M T W T F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 Canada Day      

 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

  
9:00 a.m. 

Committee of 
the Whole  

    

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

  5:00 p.m. 
Council      

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

       

 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 
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Jul 2024 
S M T W T F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

       
 

AUG 2024 
Sep 2024 

S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

       

 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

 Civic Holiday      

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

       

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 AMO 

Conference- 
Ottawa 

AMO 
Conference- 

Ottawa 
AMO 

Conference- 
Ottawa 

AMO 
Conference- 

Ottawa 
   

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
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Aug 2024 
S M T W T F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

SEP 2024 
Oct 2024 

S M T W T F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 Labor Day      

 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

  
9:00 a.m. 

Committee of 
the Whole  

    

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

  5:00 p.m. 
Council      

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

       

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

 
 Truth & 

Reconciliation 
Day 
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Sep 2024 
S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

       
 

OCT 2024 
Nov 2024 

S M T W T F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

       

 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

  
9:00 a.m. 

Committee of 
the Whole  

    

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 Thanksgiving 5:00 p.m. 
Council      

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

       

 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

    Halloween   
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Oct 2024 
S M T W T F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

NOV 2024 
Dec 2024 

S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

       

 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

       

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 Remembrance  
Day 

9:00 a.m. 
Committee of 

the Whole  
    

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

  5:00 p.m. 
Council      

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
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Nov 2024 
S M T W T F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

DEC 2024 
Jan 2025 

S M T W T F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

       

 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

  
9:00 a.m. 

Committee of 
the Whole  

    

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

  5:00 p.m. 
Council      

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

  Christmas Eve Christmas Boxing Day   

 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 

  New Years Eve     
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